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INCLUDING WITHOUT LIMITATION THE IMPLIED
WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY AND FITNESS

FOR PARTICULAR PURPOSE.

NOTICE

PREPARED BY THE
COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT

D

C

E

Feet
0

O

ÇÎ

ÇÎ

ÇÎ

ÇÎ

ÇÎ

ÇÎ

ÇÎ

ÇÎ

ÇÎ

ÇÎ

ÇÎ

ÇÎ 787

1195

1281

794

12
59

833

929

1247

863

780

1271

766

1299

771

1100

80
0

864

834

1312

1196

1272

698

RI
VA

NN
A

RI
VE

R

PEN PARK RD

12251227

1337

FO
X

XI
NG

WIMB LEDON WAY

PEN PARK RD

CH
AT

HAM RDG RIVERRUN DR

CLIFDENGR N

EXTON CT

MERION
GRN

KENR IDGE CT

¡768

12211223

1189 1191

1229
1231

1233
1235

1237
1239

1241
1243

1245
1247

712
710
708

1250

714

706

12521252

704

716

1254

702

12561256

700

1258

718720

1251

722

794

1253

724

792

1255

790

1259
1257

788

726

786

728730

784

732

782

1217
1221

780

1225

734

1229

778

1233

736738

1237

776

740

774

742

1241

772

744

770

1245

768

746

1249

701

748

766766

750

703

1253

764

705

762
760

752
754

707

1257

756
758

700

709

702704

761
763

706

765
767

1261

708

12801280

759

1265

758

1269

757

756

710

754

712
714

752

1284

755

716

753

750

751

718
720

748

722
724

747
749

726

745

728
730

746

732
734

744

736
738
740

742

1301
1303

1305
1307

1311
1313

1315
1317

1312

1321

1314
1316

1323
1325

1332

1327

1334

1329

1336
1338

1333

1340

1335
13391341

1345
1347134913511353

1355

1220+

1224+
1228+

1232+
1236+

1240+ 1244+

3 4
          75         150          300

REVISED:  4/21/2020

62CA

ADDRESSING MAP BOOK  (see main legend for complete list of features)Symbol Legend
Power
Substation
Pump Station

Tower

¾¾d
¾¾9
¾¾IN

Other Water
Sources (see main legend for further info)

Pressurized
HydrantsÇÎ

ÎÈÇ
Road Barrier
(e.g. 4x4 access only, gate, etc.)DE

062CA

61BD 62AC 62A

61DB 62CA 62C

61DD 62C

1

62C


